20

2018-2019

Bowler of the Year U20 Boy:
Bowler of the Year U20 Girl:
Bowler of the Year U15 Boy:
Bowler of the Year U15 Girl:
Rookie of the Year U20 Boy:
Rookie of the Year U20 Girl:
Rookie of the Year U15 Boy:
Rookie of the Year U15 Girl:
High Average U20 Boy:

High Average U20 Girl:

High Average U15 Boy:

High Average U15 Girl:
Sportsmanship U20 Boy:
Sportsmanship U20 Girl:
Sportsmanship U15 Boy:
Sportsmanship U15 Girl:

U20 BOYS POINT WINNERS

Jt3

36.57

www.jtba.com

End-of-Season Awards

Bryce Oliver
Abigail Rost
Angelo Biondo
Brooke Tucker
Simon Mote
Abigail Rost
Chris Le Sueur
Brooke Tucker
Kyle McGrath 218.89
Abigail Rost
Angelo Biondo 202.74
Brenna Hartzler 179.85
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

U20 GIRLS POINT WINNERS
U15 BOYS POINT WINNERS
U15 GIRLS POINT WINNERS

(See Boys Final Average & Points List)
(See Girls Final Points & Average List)
(See Boys Final Average & Points List)
(See Girls Final Points & Average List)

Total End of Year Awards

$2.29

Scholarship Won

]
2018-2019

W iha.com

Championship Tournament Awards

U20 Boys Division

$50.00 1st Place
$50.00 2nd Place
$50.00 3rd Place
$50.00 4th Place
$50.00 5th Place
$50.00 6th Place
$50.00 7th Place
$50.00 8th Place
$50.00 9th Place
$50.00 10th Place
$50.00 11th Place
$50.00 12th Place
$50.00

$50.00 **Estimated Fund Additional funds added from el
$50.00

$50.00

U20 Girls Division
$1,006.00 1st Place
$256.00 2nd Place
$308.00 3rd Place
$152.00 4th Place
$2,522.00 5th Place
6th Place

**Estimated Fund Additional funds added from e

U15 Boys Division
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
Sth Place
6th Place

Estimated**
309.00
200.00
175.00
165.00
155.00
145.00
135.00
125.00
115.00
105.00
95.00
85.00
$  1,809.00
nty fees!

R ARV ARV RV ARV ARV ARV RV SRV SRV SRV

Estimated**
200.00
140.00
125.00
100.00

70.00

49.00

$ 684.00
nty fees!

$
$
$
$
$
$

Estimated**
207.00
150.00
125.00
100.00

95.00
85.00
$ 762.00

ARV ARV ARV ARV ARV

**Estimated Fund Additional funds added from enty fees!

U15 Girls Division
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
Sth Place
6th Place

Estimated**

**Estimated Fund Additional funds added from enty fees!

Award Summary

JTBA End-of-Season Awards:

JTBA Championship Tournament Awards:
Scholarship Jackpots

Added From Entry Fees:

Total JTBA Awards:

$ 125.00
$ 100.00
$ 95.00
$ 85.00
$ 75.00
S 48.00
$ 528.00
$  2,520.00
$  3,783.00
$  6,303.00

ESTIMATED**

100% of all awards will be deposited with the USBC SMART Program (Account # 09584).




