20	36.57	\$2.29	20			
			-		0 0-	
2018-2019			2018-2019			
					www.jtba.com	
	Fred of Coccos Asserda		Chamaia		A	
	End-of-Season Awards	Championship Tournament Awards				
		Scholarship Won	U20 Boys	Division	Estimated**	
Bowler of the Year U20 Boy:	Bryce Oliver	\$50.00	1st Place	Division	\$ 309.00	
Bowler of the Year U20 Girl:	Abigail Rost	\$50.00	2nd Place		\$ 200.00	
Bowler of the Year U15 Boy:	Angelo Biondo	\$50.00	3rd Place		\$ 175.00	
Bowler of the Year U15 Girl:	Brooke Tucker	\$50.00	4th Place		\$ 165.00	
Rookie of the Year U20 Boy:	Simon Mote	\$50.00	5th Place		\$ 155.00	
Rookie of the Year U20 Girl:	Abigail Rost	\$50.00	6th Place		\$ 145.00	
Rookie of the Year U15 Boy:	Chris Le Sueur	\$50.00	7th Place		\$ 135.00	
Rookie of the Year U15 Girl:	Brooke Tucker	\$50.00	8th Place		\$ 125.00	
High Average U20 Boy:	Kyle McGrath 218.89	\$50.00	9th Place		\$ 115.00	
ligh Average U20 Girl:	Abigail Rost	\$50.00	10th Place		\$ 105.00	
ligh Average U15 Boy:	Angelo Biondo 202.74	\$50.00	11th Place		\$ 95.00	
High Average U15 Girl:	Brenna Hartzler 179.85	\$50.00	12th Place		\$ 85.00	
portsmanship U20 Boy:	TBA	\$50.00			\$ 1,809.00	
portsmanship U20 Girl:	TBA	\$50.00	**Estimated Fun	d Additional funds added from e	nty fees!	
Sportsmanship U15 Boy:	TBA	\$50.00				
Sportsmanship U15 Girl:	TBA	\$50.00				
			U20 Girls	<u>Division</u>	Estimated**	
U20 BOYS POINT WINNERS	(See Boys Final Average & Points List)	\$1,006.00	1st Place		\$ 200.00	
U20 GIRLS POINT WINNERS	(See Girls Final Points & Average List)	\$256.00	2nd Place		\$ 140.00	
U15 BOYS POINT WINNERS	(See Boys Final Average & Points List)	\$308.00	3rd Place		\$ 125.00	
U15 GIRLS POINT WINNERS	(See Girls Final Points & Average List)	\$152.00	4th Place		\$ 100.00	
	Total End of Year Awards	\$2,522.00	5th Place		\$ 70.00	
			6th Place		\$ 49.00	
					\$ 684.00	
			**Estimated Fun	d Additional funds added from e		
			U15 Boys	Division	Estimated**	
				DIVISION		
			1st Place 2nd Place		\$ 207.00 \$ 150.00	
			3rd Place		\$ 150.00	
			4th Place		\$ 125.00	
			5th Place		\$ 95.00	
			6th Place		\$ 85.00	
			othridee		\$ 762.00	
			**Fstimated Fun	d Additional funds added from e		
			Latinated Full	a /aonar ranas adaca from e	,	
			U15 Girls	Division		
				ווטופועוע	Estimated**	
			1st Place		\$ 125.00	
			2nd Place		\$ 100.00	
			3rd Place		\$ 95.00	
			4th Place 5th Place		\$ 85.00 \$ 75.00	
			6th Place		\$ 75.00	
			our ridce		_	
			**Estimate - Free	d Additional funds added from e	\$ 528.00	
			- csumated Fun	u Auditional funds added from e	ity iees:	
				Award Summary		
				JTBA End-of-Season Awards:	\$ 2,520.00	
			JTBA Ch	nampionship Tournament Awards:		ESTIMATED*
			3.57 (1	Scholarship Jackpots	. 2,7.05.00	
				Added From Entry Fees:		
				Total JTBA Awards:	\$ 6,303.00	
				iotai Jiba Awaius.	y 0,303.00	